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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3

B

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Copa Fusca/GT Oil 10/10/2020 12:15 . ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:14.967 +3.834 13:05:44.942 5 2:17.083 +2.058 12:57:11.754
(29) STANLEY WESSLER 10 2:12.757 +1.624 13:07:57.699 6 2:15.600 +0.575 12:59:27.354
1 12.48.02.714 11 2:19.926 +8.793 13:10:17.625 7 2:16.008 +0.983 13:01:43.362
2 2:12.594 +3.592 12:50:15.308 12 2:20.948 +9.815 13:12:38.573 8 2:15.423 +0.398 13:03:58.785
3 2:09.918 +0.916 12:52:25.226 9 2:17.468 +2.443 13:06:16.253
4 2:09.002 - 12:54:34.228 (77) FELIPE MARTINS 10 2:15.866 +0.841 13:08:32.119
5 2:09.572 +0.570 12:56:43.800 1 12:48:10.143 1 2:16.421 +1.396 13:10:48.540
6 2:09.810 +0.808 12:58:53.610 2 2:13.532 +2.482 12:50:23.675 12 2:23.715 +8.690 13:13:12.255
7 2:10.433 +1.431 13:01:04.043 3 2:11.050 | - 12:52:34.725
8 2:09.661 +0.659 13:03:13.704 4 2:13.408 +2.358 12:54:48.133 (57) SERGIO ROCHA
9 2:09.801 +0.799 13:05:23.505 5 2:12.307 +1.257 12:57:00.440 1 - 12:48:15.063
10 2:09.866 +0.864 13:07:33.371 6 2:13.208 +2.158 12:59:13.648 2 2:19.740 +4.620 12:50:34.803
11 2:10.349 +1.347 13:09:43.720 7 2:13.159 +2.109 13:01:26.807 3 2:16.716 +1.596 12:52:51.519
12 2:09.953 +0.951 13:11:53.673 8 2:13.090 +2.040 13:03:39.897 4 2:16.840 +1.720 12:55:08.359
9 2:11.390 +0.340 13:05:51.287 5 2:15.357 +0.237 12:57:23.716
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER 10 2:11.801 +0.751 13:08:03.088 6 2:16.422 +1.302 12:59:40.138
1 12:48:06.783 " 2:12.698 +1.648 13:10:15.786 7 2:16.313 +1.193 13:01:56.451
2 2:11.366 +2.519 12:50:18.149 12 2:12.305 +1.255 13:12:28.091 8 2:16.084 +0.964 13:04:12.535
3 2:08.977 +0.130 12:52:27.126 9 2:15.120 | - 13:06:27.655
4 2:10.095 +1.248 12:54:37.221 (2) WASHINGTON LEITE / GUALTER FERNANDES 10 2:15.510 +0.390 13:08:43.165
5 2:08.847 - 12:56:46.068 1 12:48:05.355 1 2:16.124 +1.004 13:10:59.289
6 2:10.859 +2.012 12:58:56.927 2 2:13.339 +0.516 12:50:18.694 12 2:16.613 +1.493 13:13:15.902
7 2:09.715 +0.868 13:01:06.642 3 2:13.533 +0.710 12:52:32.227
8 2:09.699 +0.852 13:03:16.341 4 2:13.675 +0.852 12:54:45.902 (190) LEONARDO ALAMEIDA
9 2:10.827 +1.980 13:05:27.168 5 2:13.164 +0.341 12:56:59.066 1 12:48:09.600
10 2:10.578 +1.731 13:07:37.746 6 2:14.983 +2.160 12:59:14.049 2 2:17.183 +0.659 12:50:26.783
1 2:10.080 +1.233 13:09:47.826 7 2:15.306 +2.483 13:01:29.355 3 2:17.044 +0.520 12:52:43.827
12 2:09.802 +0.955 13:11:57.628 8 2:12.823 - 13:03:42.178 4 2:17.748 +1.224 12:55:01.575
9 2:14.150 +1.327 13:05:56.328 5 2:16.741 +0.217 12:57:18.316
(3) MARCOS VIEIRA TEODORIO 10 2:13.903 +1.080 13:08:10.231 6 2:17.080 +0.556 12:59:35.396
1 12:48:09.109 1 2:13.387 +0.564 13:10:23.618 7 2:17.648 +1.124 13:01:53.044
2 2:12.305 +1.607 12:50:21.414 12 2:14.789 +1.966 13:12:38.407 8 2:16.866 +0.342 13:04:09.910
3 2:11.033 +0.335 12:52:32.447 9 2:16.926 +0.402 13:06:26.836
4 2:14.909 +4.211 12:54:47.356 (79) JOSE DIAS FILHO 10 2:17.766 +1.242 13:08:44.602
5 2:13.084 +2.386 12:57:00.440 1 12:48:04.330 1" 2:16.524 - 13:11:01.126
6 2:13.161 +2.463 12:59:13.601 2 2:13.782 +0.933 12:50:18.112 12 2:17.010 +0.486 13:13:18.136
7 2:12.212 +1.514 13:01:25.813 3 2:14.455 +1.606 12:52:32.567
8 2:10.698 - 13:03:36.511 4 2:15.749 +2.900 12:54:48.316 (137) OSMIR PINHEIRO
9 2:10.898 +0.200 13:05:47.409 5 2:13.839 +0.990 12:57:02.155 1 12:48:14.511
10 2:10.818 +0.120 13:07:58.227 6 2:12.849 | - 12:59:15.004 2 2:17.585 +1.801 12:50:32.096
11 2:12.071 +1.373 13:10:10.298 7 2:13.926 +1.077 13:01:28.930 3 2:17.016 +1.232 12:52:49.112
12 2:12.792 +2.094 13:12:23.090 8 2:14.229 +1.380 13:03:43.159 4 2:17.529 +1.745 12:55:06.641
9 2:13.547 +0.698 13:05:56.706 5 2:16.485 +0.701 12:57:23.126
(18) THIAGO BARRETO PEREZ 10 2:13.751 +0.902 13:08:10.457 6 2:18.415 +2.631 12:59:41.541
1 12:48:04.073 11 2:13.505 +0.656 13:10:23.962 7 2:17.487 +1.703 13:01:59.028
2 2:10.919 +0.703 12:50:14.992 12 2:14.736 +1.887 13:12:38.698 8 2:17.099 +1.315 13:04:16.127
3 2:10.216 - 12:52:25.208 9 2:15.784 | - 13:06:31.911
4 2:10.218 +0.002 12:54:35.426 (12) MARCO FABIO INGLESE 10 2:17.967 +2.183 13:08:49.878
5 2:10.320 +0.104 12:56:45.746 1 12:48:18.544 1" 2:17.871 +2.087 13:11:07.749
6 2:12.628 +2.412 12:58:58.374 2 2:15.020 +2.792 12:50:33.564 12 2:17.711 +1.927 13:13:25.460
7 2:10.787 +0.571 13:01:09.161 3 2:12.987 +0.759 12:52:46.551
8 2:10.441 +0.225 13:03:19.602 4 2:12.402 +0.174 12:54:58.953 (22) ALCEU LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
9 2:11.086 +0.870 13:05:30.688 5 2:12.228 | - 12:57:11.181 1 12:48:24.123
10 2:10.642 +0.426 13:07:41.330 6 2:13.054 +0.826 12:59:24.235 2 2:22.375 +2.076 12:50:46.498
1 2:11.078 +0.862 13:09:52.408 7 2:12.679 +0.451 13:01:36.914 3 2:22.827 +2.528 12:53:09.325
12 2:16.783 +6.567 13:12:09.191 8 2:15.071 +2.843 13:03:51.985 4 2:22.281 +1.982 12:55:31.606
9 2:15.435 +3.207 13:06:07.420 5 2:22.591 +2.292 12:57:54.197
(112) CARLOS GUIZZO 10 2:13.169 +0.941 13:08:20.589 6 2:20.973 +0.674 13:00:15.170
1 - 12:48:02.327 " 2:14.339 +2.111 13:10:34.928 7 2:21.588 +1.289 13:02:36.758
2 2:13.720 +2.587 12:50:16.047 12 2:13.470 +1.242 13:12:48.398 8 2:21.868 +1.569 13:04:58.626
3 2:11.452 +0.319 12:52:27.499 9 2:20.299 - 13:07:18.925
4 2:11.224 +0.091 12:54:38.723 (15) RENATO PICHELLI 10 2:21.809 +1.510 13:09:40.734
5 2:11.133 - 12:56:49.856 1 12:48:07.807 1 2:23.234 +2.935 13:12:03.968
6 2:14.233 +3.100 12:59:04.089 2 2:16.301 +1.276 12:50:24.108
7 2:12.539 +1.406 13:01:16.628 3 2:15.538 +0.513 12:52:39.646 (468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES / RENATO CANDIA
8 2:13.347 +2.214 13:03:29.975 4 2:15.025 | - 12:54:54.671 1 12:48:19.989
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Sabado
Prova 1 Copa Fusca/GT Oil

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/10/2020 12:15 .

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:27.478 - 12:50:47.467
3 2:29.138 +1.660 12:53:16.605
4 2:30.617 +3.139 12:55:47.222
5 2:29.550 +2.072 12:58:16.772
6 2:29.120 +1.642 13:00:45.892
7 2:29.608 +2.130 13:03:15.500
8 2:33.613 +6.135 13:05:49.113
9 2:35.764 +8.286 13:08:24.877

10 2:36.203 +8.725 13:11:01.080

1 2:37.955 +10.477 13:13:39.035

(53) FERNANDO MAUL
1 12:48:14.650
2 2:21.811 +1.126 12:50:36.461
3 2:20.685 - 12:52:57.146
4 2:22.006 +1.321 12:55:19.152
5 2:21.886 +1.201 12:57:41.038
6 2:22.743 +2.058 13:00:03.781
7 2:22.694 +2.009 13:02:26.475
8 2:23.590 +2.905 13:04:50.065
9 2:28.330 +7.645 13:07:18.395
10 2:44.301 +23.616 13:10:02.696
(41) ARTUR PILAN
1 12:48:02.724
2 2:12.608 +1.465 12:50:15.332
3 2:11.976 +0.833 12:52:27.308
4 2:11.402 +0.259 12:54:38.710
5 2:11.143 - 12:56:49.853
6 2:14.144 +3.001 12:59:03.997
7 2:12.653 +1.510 13:01:16.650
8 2:13.293 +2.150 13:03:29.943
9 2:27.653 +16.510 13:05:57.596

(55) MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA/ CAIO GOMES

1 - 12:48:17.433
2 2:23.248 +1.447 12:50:40.681
3 2:22.719 +0.918 12:53:03.400
4 2:22.913 +1.112 12:55:26.313
5 2:34.201 +12.400 12:58:00.514
6 2:22.823 +1.022 13:00:23.337
7 2:22.254 +0.453 13:02:45.591
8 2:21.801 - 13:05:07.392
9 2:33.737 +11.936 13:07:41.129
(8) JOSE LUIS M. LOPES
1 - 12:48:17.251
2 2:22.736 +0.875 12:50:39.987
3 2:21.861 - 12:53:01.848
4 2:23.368 +1.507 12:55:25.216
5 2:25.993 +4.132 12:57:51.209
6 2:23.699 +1.838 13:00:14.908
7 2:38.063 +16.202 13:02:52.971
8 2:24.303 +2.442 13:05:17.274
(21) ROBERTO ROCHA
1 - 12:48:05.793
2 2:13.825 +0.687 12:50:19.618
3 2:13.138 - 12:52:32.756
4 2:16.215 +3.077 12:54:48.971
5 2:14.069 +0.931 12:57:03.040
6 2:13.958 +0.820 12:59:16.998
7 2:23.701 +10.563 13:01:40.699
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